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Steinar Olsen
Vidar Komperud
Knut Kére Vadholm
Terje Lindgren
Halfdan Sangnes
Harald Hovde

Trysil SFK

Hof Vestre JFF
Oslo Sportfiskere
SFK Pimpel Sgr
GTSFK

Oslo Sportfiskere

Eldre dame veteran

Sonni Sangnes

GTSFK

Herre veteran

Odd Henning Hansen
Tom Erling Haugen
Jan Morten Fossen
Ivar Stale Hagensen
Ole Solberg

GTSFK

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina

Agder Sportsfiskere
SFK Acerina

Dame veteran

May Leikasen
Bente Gausla

Steinar Schjager
Magnus Riksfjord
Jim Bekken

Terje Tgrmoen
Tommy Gustavsen
Frode Braatlund
Christer Fossen
Tor Ivar Bjgrnstad
Morten Wegner
Niklas Strengelsrud
Darius Liutkevicius
Fredrik Alvim

Remi Dahl
Kenneth Ottosen
Hans Egil Hansen
Atle Sgrensen
Arne Tgstibakken
Per Atle Lauve
Aasmund Seether
Ronnie Hgyesen
Kay Andre Amundsen

Hof Vestre JFF
Agder Sportsfiskere

Herre

Oslo Sportsfiskere
SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Raufjgringen
Perca SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Agder Sportsfiskere
SFK Acerina

SFK Pimpel Sgr
Agder Sportsfiskere
SFK Acerina

SFK Acerina

SFK Acerina

SFK Pimpel Sgr
GTSFK

Agder Sportsfiskere
Agder Sportsfiskere
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Agder Sportsfiskere
GTSFK

Agder Sportsfiskere
SFK Acerina

2998
2830
2694
2258
2014
1876

1514

10082
5604
3156
2416

948

1368
516

8710
8662
8646
7710
6362
6220
5518
4806
4760
4478
4104
3838
3390
2950
2942
2772
2260
2084
1954
1384
1304

450 kr
250 kr

300 kr

450 kr
250 kr

350 kr

750 kr
500 kr
400 kr
300 kr
250 kr
200 kr
200 kr



22
23
24
25
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Emil F. Ruud

Tor Helge Reber
Thomas @degard
Torfinn Bjgrnstad

Nina M. Tgrmoen
Tonje Hauger
Lisbeth Bjgrnstad
Kjersti Solli
Anne-Lene Gausla
Janne Lauve

Solgunn Asmyhr Lindtveit

Perca SFK
Agder Sportsfiskere
GTSFK

Dame

Perca SFK

SFK Acerina

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Raufjgringen
Agder Sportsfiskere
Agder Sportsfiskere
Agder Sportsfiskere

Yngre junior gutt

Trym Schjager
Iver Tagstibakken
Bence puspok
Gergg puspok
Mats Bodal

Elias Svenningsen
Mathias Lauvrak

Julian B. Post
Helena B. Post

Oslo Sportsfiskere
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Agder Sportsfiskere
Agder Sportsfiskere
Agder Sportsfiskere

Barn

Agder Sportsfiskere
Agder Sportsfiskere

898
828

5016 500 kr
4766 350 kr
4748
2912
1366
936
276

3520 300 kr
2258 150 kr
1396
698
722
254

1064
408



